Muncie Sanitary District
Board of Sanitary Commissioners
Scheduled Meetings for 2022

The Board of Sanitary Commissioners will have a regular meeting 0}1 the day and date as
indicated below. The following is a schedule of Board meetings for the calendar year of 2022.

lanuary
Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

February
Wednesday, February 9, 2022

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

March
Wednesday, March 9, 2022
Wednesday, March 23, 2022

April
Wednesday, April 6, 2022
Wednesday, April 20, 2022

May
Wednesday, May 4, 2022
Wednesday, May 18, 2022

June

Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Wednesday, June 29, 2022
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Stepheh Brand, President
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Tonya Brothers-Bridge, Secretar

DATE APPROVED:
November 17, 2021

July
Wednesday, July 13, 2022
Wednesday, luly 27, 2022

August
Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022

September
Wednesday, September 7, 2022
Wednesday, September 21, 2022

QOctober
Wednesday, October 5, 2022
Wednesday, October 19, 2022

November

Wednesday, November 2, 2022
Wednesday, November 16, 2022
Wednesday, November 30, 2022

December
Wednesday, December 14, 2022
Wednesday, December 28, 2022

Brian Stephens-Hotopp, Vice President
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David Smith, Member



